Entries And Results™
2025 Holdenville Wolverine Classic (MS Entries)

7th Girls 1600 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers

——  ————— e —

1-2-3-4-5

RACE CLOCK: 00:12:01.410

Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Order of Finish

PLACE
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00:06:53.630 Logsdon, Mikyla 109 Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

00:06:53.660 Whited, Vera 112 09 Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 2
00:08:10.250  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 3
00:08:26.700  Martin, Gracelynn 110 15 Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 4
00:08:44.750  Johnston, Lesley 157 Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 5 1
00:08:56.470  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 6
00:09:36.970 161 Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 7 2
00:09:36.970 Neeley, Paisley 161 Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 7 3
00:09:52.110 Green, Rylee 153 Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 8 4
00:10:28.300  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 9
00:10:53.900 Mchan, Addison 160 Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 10 5
00:11:00.890  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 11
00:11:14.520 Gomez, Ava 152 Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 12 6
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00:11:20.240  Unknown, Finisher

00:11:56.540 Bynum, Ava 144

00:11:59.440  Grizzle, Makayla 154

7th Boys 1600 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers

School Unavailable -
Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country 14 7

Girls Cross Country 15

RACE CLOCK: 00:12:53.100
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Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country

Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country

Order of Finish

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

29

1-2-6-8-9

3-4-5-7-10 11-12

PLACE
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00:06:33.970 Byram, Gunner

00:06:44.850 Sorenson, James 123
00:06:47.350  Teston, Tucker 203
00:07:07.890 Meeks, Chevy 183
00:07:12.990  Poulain, Grayson 187
00:07:15.810 Thomas, Jhesean 190
00:07:19.160  Unknown, Finisher

00:07:19.670  Wyckoff, Kai 126

00:07:27.990 Unknown, Finisher

08

19

Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Lane Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country
School Unavailable -

Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country

School Unavailable -

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country 2 2

Boys Cross Country 3

Boys Cross Country 4 3

Boys Cross Country 5 4

Boys Cross Country 6 5
7

Boys Cross Country 8 6
9
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00:07:33.890

00:07:37.140

00:07:52.140

00:07:58.290

00:08:04.560

00:08:08.150

00:08:21.490

00:08:33.950

00:08:55.380

00:09:21.580

00:09:53.990

00:10:06.440

00:10:59.440

00:11:32.980

00:11:53.920

00:12:38.620

00:12:48.170

00:12:48.450

Cox, Spearden
Morris, Jayce
Ropp, Daven
Clark, Creedon
Martin, Easton
Schaefer, Bobby
Unknown, Finisher
Ashley, Wyatt
Lening, Briar
Unknown, Finisher
Williams, Roman
Deere, David
Jinkins, Eli

Neely, Reese
Silvers, Nathan
Kelley, Bentley
Gonzalez, Tadeo

Unknown, Finisher

8th Girls 1600 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers

185

121

200

194

122

168

181

192

172

179

218

202

180

174

12

15

Krebs Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Lane Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Krebs Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country
School Unavailable -

Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country
School Unavailable -

Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Wilson-Henryetta Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Lane Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country

School Unavailable -

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

10

11

12

RACE CLOCK: 00:10:47.290
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Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Haywood Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Order of Finish

Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

32

1-2-3-4-6

5-7-9-11

PLACE
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00:06:59.860

00:07:40.100

00:07:51.310

00:08:06.990

00:08:16.590

00:08:20.420

00:08:25.440

00:08:26.840

00:08:30.370

00:08:37.500

00:09:00.480

00:09:05.330

00:09:09.820

00:09:28.840

00:10:05.570

00:10:06.670

Unknown, Finisher

McKinney, Reece 111
Evans, Harlow 150
Unknown, Finisher

Dodgen , Ashyr 205
Larney, Mvhayv 158
Nickason, Niya 162
Elledge, Presley 108
Dale, Amelia 107

Fixico, Sheleigh 151

Ickes, Anna 132
Earley, Addison 147
Miller, Lilli 134

Beknap, Madalyn 212
Aguilar, Makaya 140

Curson, Tenlee 127

06

02

01

16

School Unavailable -

Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country
School Unavailable -

Shine In Ada (Jr High) - Girls Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Haywood Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Haywood Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Webber Falls Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Haywood Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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00:10:27.580 Gibson, Ava Lane Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

00:10:30.940 Silvers, Destiny 198 Lane Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 18
00:10:32.870  Smith, Jaycee 199 Lane Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 19
00:10:38.510  Shed, Autumn 163 Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 20 10
00:10:39.410 Davis, Abigail 128 Haywood Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 21 11

8th Boys 1600 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers
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1-2-3-5-6

RACE CLOCK: 00:09:17.790

Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 41 4-7-8-10-12

Order of Finish
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00:05:41.140 Kesner, Michael Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

00:06:18.490 Hough, Easton 117 03 Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 2 2
00:06:21.660  Proctor, Graeson 120 08 Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 3 3
00:06:33.790  Ferguson, Zarius 173 Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 4 4
00:06:34.450  Stokes, Hunter 124 01 Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 5 5
00:06:43.580 Farmer, Tyler 116 01 Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 6 6
00:06:44.480  Hiatt, Parker 106 Allen Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 7
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00:06:51.730 Mooney, Jayzen Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

00:06:52.780 Long, Greyson 182 Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 9 8
00:06:57.350 Stoneburner, Mason 125 16 Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 10 9
00:07:34.800 Hulbutta, Evan 216 37 Wilson-Henryetta Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 11
00:07:50.420 Carter, Easton 170 Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 12 10
00:07:56.270 Cole, Preston 115 09 Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 13 11
00:08:50.530  Burris, Becket 105 Allen Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 14
00:08:56.330 Lafaver, Boone 201 Lane Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 15
00:09:01.840 Schoggins, Ely 138 Haywood Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 16

00:09:12.230  Hardwick, Nickolai 176 Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 17 12



