# **Entries And Results**™ 2025 Holdenville Wolverine Classic (MS Entries)

#### 7th Girls 1600 Run

**School /Team Scores - Placers** 

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	15	1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 5	6 - 7

**RACE CLOCK: 00:12:01.410** 

						PLA	PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team	
00:06:53.630	Logsdon, Mikyla	109	04	Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	1		
00:06:53.660	Whited, Vera	112	09	Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	2		
00:08:10.250	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		3		
00:08:26.700	Martin, Gracelynn	110	15	Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	4		
00:08:44.750	Johnston, Lesley	157		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	5	1	
00:08:56.470	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		6		
00:09:36.970		161		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	7	2	
00:09:36.970	Neeley, Paisley	161		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	7	3	
00:09:52.110	Green, Rylee	153		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	8	4	
00:10:28.300	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		9		
00:10:53.900	Mchan, Addison	160		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	10	5	
00:11:00.890	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		11		
00:11:14.520	Gomez, Ava	152		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	12	6	

Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:11:20.240	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		13	
00:11:56.540	Bynum, Ava	144		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	14	7
00:11:59.440	Grizzle, Makayla	154		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	15	

### 7th Boys 1600 Run

**School /Team Scores - Placers** 

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	26	1 - 2 - 6 - 8 - 9	
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	29	3 - 4 - 5 - 7 - 10	11 - 12

**RACE CLOCK: 00:12:53.100** 

						PLA	PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team	
00:06:33.970	Byram, Gunner	114	03	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	1	1	
00:06:44.850	Sorenson, James	123	08	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	2	2	
00:06:47.350	Teston, Tucker	203		Lane Junior High - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	3		
00:07:07.890	Meeks, Chevy	183	6	Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	4	3	
00:07:12.990	Poulain, Grayson	187		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	5	4	
00:07:15.810	Thomas, Jhesean	190	7	Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	6	5	
00:07:19.160	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		7		
00:07:19.670	Wyckoff, Kai	126	19	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	8	6	
00:07:27.990	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		9		

						PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:07:33.890	Cox, Spearden	193	1	Krebs Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	10	
00:07:37.140	Morris, Jayce	185		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	11	7
00:07:52.140	Ropp, Daven	121	12	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	12	8
00:07:58.290	Clark, Creedon	200		Lane Junior High - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	13	
00:08:04.560	Martin, Easton	194	2	Krebs Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	14	
00:08:08.150	Schaefer, Bobby	122	15	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	15	9
00:08:21.490	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		16	
00:08:33.950	Ashley, Wyatt	168		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	17	10
00:08:55.380	Lening, Briar	181		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	18	11
00:09:21.580	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		19	
00:09:53.990	Williams, Roman	192		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	20	12
00:10:06.440	Deere, David	172		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	21	
00:10:59.440	Jinkins, Eli	179		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	22	
00:11:32.980	Neely, Reese	218		Wilson-Henryetta Junior High - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	23	
00:11:53.920	Silvers, Nathan	202		Lane Junior High - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	24	
00:12:38.620	Kelley, Bentley	180		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	25	
00:12:48.170	Gonzalez, Tadeo	174		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	26	
00:12:48.450	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		27	

8th Girls 1600 Run School /Team Scores - Placers **RACE CLOCK: 00:10:47.290** 

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	16	1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 6	8 - 10
Haywood Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	32	5 - 7 - 9 - 11	

						PLA	PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team	
00:06:59.860	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		1		
00:07:40.100	McKinney, Reece	111	06	Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	2		
00:07:51.310	Evans, Harlow	150		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	3	1	
00:08:06.990	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		4		
00:08:16.590	Dodgen , Ashyr	205	2	Shine In Ada (Jr High) - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	5		
00:08:20.420	Larney, Mvhayv	158		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	6	2	
00:08:25.440	Nickason, Niya	162		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	7	3	
00:08:26.840	Elledge, Presley	108	02	Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	8		
00:08:30.370	Dale, Amelia	107	01	Cleveland Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	9		
00:08:37.500	Fixico, Sheleigh	151		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	10	4	
00:09:00.480	Ickes, Anna	132		Haywood Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	11	5	
00:09:05.330	Earley, Addison	147		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	12	6	
00:09:09.820	Miller, Lilli	134		Haywood Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	13	7	
00:09:28.840	Beknap, Madalyn	212	16	Webber Falls Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	14		
00:10:05.570	Aguilar, Makaya	140		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	15	8	
00:10:06.670	Curson, Tenlee	127		Haywood Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	16	9	

					PLA	PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:10:27.580	Gibson, Ava	197		Lane Junior High - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	17	
00:10:30.940	Silvers, Destiny	198		Lane Junior High - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	18	
00:10:32.870	Smith, Jaycee	199		Lane Junior High - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	19	
00:10:38.510	Shed, Autumn	163		Holdenville Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	20	10
00:10:39.410	Davis, Abigail	128		Haywood Middle School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	21	11

## 8th Boys 1600 Run School /Team Scores - Placers

**RACE CLOCK: 00:09:17.790** 

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	17	1 - 2 - 3 - 5 - 6	9 - 11
Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	41	4 - 7 - 8 - 10 - 12	

							PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team	
00:05:41.140	Kesner, Michael	118	04	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	1	1	
00:06:18.490	Hough, Easton	117	03	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	2	2	
00:06:21.660	Proctor, Graeson	120	08	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	3	3	
00:06:33.790	Ferguson, Zarius	173		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	4	4	
00:06:34.450	Stokes, Hunter	124	01	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	5	5	
00:06:43.580	Farmer, Tyler	116	01	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	6	6	
00:06:44.480	Hiatt, Parker	106		Allen Junior High - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	7		

						PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:06:51.730	Mooney, Jayzen	184		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	8	7
00:06:52.780	Long, Greyson	182		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	9	8
00:06:57.350	Stoneburner, Mason	125	16	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	10	9
00:07:34.800	Hulbutta, Evan	216	37	Wilson-Henryetta Junior High - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	11	
00:07:50.420	Carter, Easton	170		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	12	10
00:07:56.270	Cole, Preston	115	09	Cleveland Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	13	11
00:08:50.530	Burris, Becket	105		Allen Junior High - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	14	
00:08:56.330	Lafaver, Boone	201		Lane Junior High - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	15	
00:09:01.840	Schoggins, Ely	138		Haywood Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	16	
00:09:12.230	Hardwick, Nickolai	176		Holdenville Middle School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	17	12